
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

DQ 

No. 

22 

14 

87 

65 

90 

9 

20 

93 

15 

42 

45 

69 

2 

91 

Name 

SURASAK DAKENG 

NAT NIMMANWUDIPONG 

RAPATKORN WONGSIRI 

NAMKHANECH PHASUTTHADA 

NARUENONPATH RATHCHALESINTHON 

TREPOB SIRIPOON 

GUNN THAMTHIENG 

NANCHAYA NAMCHOKCHAIJAROEN 

BOONCHOKE THIRATARAKORN 

YOORANUN ORANPASERT 

KACHAPAN SAN-NGAM 

SALALA PHANTHAVONG 

YOT BOONCHU 

MOHAMAD ANAQI 

Team 

Nexzter Motul S63 Ruk servics by PMC52 Motorsport 

PT Autobacs Team  Thailand 

ฮอนด้ าบางเขน & Nexzter by Squad Racing Team 

MUGEN THAILAND SINGHA RPM BY INSANE MOTORSPORT 

Infinity Dipping Pae Rong Po Power Unit 

TopSlim Racing Team 

SINGHA TT Motorsports 

BKC Motorsport 

BKC Motorsport 

WISE BY THE HUB CHATCHAI RACING 

ซอโซ่  All Wheels TTW Auto Painting Ake Engine 

MUGEN THAILAND SINGHA RPM BY INSANE MOTORSPORT 

BK Racing Clutch By เปี้ ยกออโต้ ฟิกส์ 

PipeKids Racing 

Class 

PRO ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

1 

12 

Total Tm 

26:14.751 

26:16.138 

26:39.413 

26:43.142 

26:43.763 

26:45.621 

27:06.047 

27:14.865 

27:17.324 

27:46.038 

27:46.703 

26:49.031 

3:18.637 

27:13.017 

Diff 

1.387 

24.662 

28.391 

29.012 

30.870 

51.296 

1:00.114 

1:02.573 

1:31.287 

1:31.952 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DQ 

Tires 

GI 

YK 

GI 

GI 

GI 

YK 

YK 

YK 

YK 

GI 

GI 

GI 

YK 

GI 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.387 

Avg. Speed 

124.929 

Best Lap Tm 

2:09.404 

Best Speed 

126.692 

Best Lap by 

22 - SURASAK DAKENG 

 

Printed: 6/8/2024 3:04:01 PM 

             Juti R.                          Pairuch N. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring         C.O.C. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

PT MAXNITRON RACING SERIES R.1-2 

SIAM ECO 

OFFICIAL RACE 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:24:32 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

6/8/2024 12:00 

TIMEKEEPING
Typewritten Text
Announcements
No.91 +30 Seconds time penalty, as per stewards penalty form no.21
No.91 DQ failed to scrutineer, as per sporting regulation (B.2.6)





